
8152/CE(P) VIJAYAKI24/2022-23/2 /E8 

M/s Sanjeev Kumar Goyal, Contractor 
Lal Chand M.C. Street, Jawaharke Road 
Mansa - 151505 

Email : goyal _sanjeevkumar@yahoo.co.in 

54 Road Constr Coy (GREF) 
PIN-930 054 

C/O 56 APO 

|6 Nov 2024 

PROVIDING AND LAYING OF PRECAST INTER LOCKING CONCRETE BLOCK OF SIZE 

200 MMX 100 MM X 100 MM WITH TONGUE GROOVE INTERLOCKING ARRANGMENT 

CONFIRMING IS 15658-2006 IN M-50 GRADE OF CONCRETE FOR VEHICULAR ROAD, 

INCLUDING SAND BLANKETING, EDGE BLOCK AND FILLING OF JOINT WITH FINE 

SAND ALL AS SPECIFIED FOR SURFACING WORK BW KM 37.000 TO KM 43.000 ON 

ROAD LEH-CHALUNKA (JOB NO. 223/17O) UNDER 54 RCCI16BRTF PROJECT VIJAYAK 

IN LADAKH (UT) SECTOR IN LEH-LADAKH (UT): CA No. CE(P) VIJAYAKI242022-23. 

1. Please refer to M/S Sanjeev Kumar Goyal contractor letter No. SKGVijayak/2024/355 

2 Performance Certificate duly signed by Authority's Engineer is forwarded herewith for 

Koushik) 
Majdr 
OC Contract 

dated 30 Oct 2024 under which requested for issue of performance certificate. 

your information and necessary action please. 



1 

2. 

3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9. 
10 

11 

12. 

13. 

15 

CLIENT CERTIFICATE REG. PEREORMANGE OF CONTRACTOR 
Name & address of the Client 

Details of works executed by 
Shri/M/s 

Name of work with brief particulars 

LOA No. and Date 
Contract Agreement No. 
Work Order No. 

Date of Commencement of work 
Stipulated Date of Completion 
Actual date of completion 
Detail of compensation levied for 

delay, if any 
Allotment Amt. 

Salient features of work 

Whether the contractor employed 
qualified Engineer/Overseer during 
execution of work ? 

) Quality of work (indicate grading) 
(iü) Amount of work paid on 

reducedrate basis, if any 
16. Comments on the capabilities of the 

contractor 

(a) Technical Proficiency 

Gross amount of the work completed Total :1925.30 Lakh 

(b) Financial Soundness 
(c) Mobilization of adequate T&P 

14. Name and address of the authority HEADQUARTER CHIEF ENGINEER, PROJECT 

under whom the work was executed VIJAYAK,BORDER ROADS ORGANISATION. 

(d) Mobilization of manpower 
(e) General behavior 

HEADQUARTER CHIEF ENGINEER, PROJECT VIJAYAK, 
BORDER ROADS ORGRANISATION, C/O 56 APO, PIN 
931721, 
Ms. Sanjeev Kumar Goyal Contractor, Mansa. 

Quality of work: Very Good 

PROVIDING LAYING OF PRECAST INTERLOCKING 
CONCRETE BLOCK OF 200MMX100 MMX100MM WITH 
TONGUE GROOVE INTERLOCKING ARRANGMENT 
CONFIRMING IS15658-2006 M50 GRADE OF 
CONCRETE FOR VEHICULAR ROAD, INCLUDING SAND 
BLANKETING, EDGE BLOCK AND FILLING OF JOINTS 
WITH FINE SAND ALL AS SPECIFIED FOR SURFACING 
WORK BETWEEN KM 37.000 TO 43.000 ON ROAD LEH 
CHALUNKA (JOB NO.223/170) UNDER 54 RCCI16 BRTF 
PROJECT VIJAYAK IN LADAKH (UT) SECTOR IN LEH 
LADAKH (UT) 

Grading by Authorized Engineer 

81358/02/E8 Dt. 24-01-2023 
CEP) VJKI24/2022-23 
01 Dated 14.03.2023 

14.03.2023 
13-03-2024 extended to 31-10-2024 

29-10-2024 
--NIL--, EOT Granted without levy. 

1859.11 Lakh enhanced to 1925.30 Lakh 

Work executed in Altitude 5101 Mtr - 5400 Mtr 

Yes 

V. Good 

V.Good 

V.Good 

V.Good 

V.Good 

V.Good 

To be filled by the department 

Ms. Sanjeev Kumar Goyal Contractor 

Auth. Siga.Partner 

Satisfied that details given by the contractor have been verified and found to be correct/have been 

corrected wherever necessary. 

Signature of Contractor 

IV Sighature of Auth. Signatory 
Ofic Commanding 
54 RCC (GREF) 

Sighature of Autr Signatory 
(Ka\oushik) 

Ol.cCommnding 
54 RCC (CREF) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

