

54 Road Constr Coy (GREF)
PIN-930 054
C/O 56 APO

8152/CE(P) VIJAYAK/24/2022-23/21 /E8

16 Nov 2024

M/s Sanjeev Kumar Goyal, Contractor
Lal Chand M.C. Street, Jawaharke Road
Mansa - 151505
Email : goyal_sanjeevkumar@yahoo.co.in

PROVIDING AND LAYING OF PRECAST INTER LOCKING CONCRETE BLOCK OF SIZE 200 MM X 100 MM X 100 MM WITH TONGUE GROOVE INTERLOCKING ARRANGMENT CONFIRMING IS 15658-2006 IN M-50 GRADE OF CONCRETE FOR VEHICULAR ROAD, INCLUDING SAND BLANKETING, EDGE BLOCK AND FILLING OF JOINT WITH FINE SAND ALL AS SPECIFIED FOR SURFACING WORK B/W KM 37.000 TO KM 43.000 ON ROAD LEH-CHALUNKA (JOB NO. 223/170) UNDER 54 RCC/16BRTF PROJECT VIJAYAK IN LADAKH (UT) SECTOR IN LEH-LADAKH (UT): CA No. CE(P) VIJAYAK/24/2022-23.

1. Please refer to M/S Sanjeev Kumar Goyal contractor letter No. SKG/Vijayak/2024/355 dated 30 Oct 2024 under which requested for issue of performance certificate.
2. Performance Certificate duly signed by Authority's Engineer is forwarded herewith for your information and necessary action please.


(Kamal Koushik)
Major
OC Contract

CLIENT CERTIFICATE REG. PERFORMANCE OF CONTRACTOR

1.	Name & address of the Client	HEADQUARTER CHIEF ENGINEER, PROJECT VIJAYAK, BORDER ROADS ORGANISATION, C/O 56 APO, PIN : 931721,
2.	Details of works executed by Shri/M/s	M/s. Sanjeev Kumar Goyal Contractor, Mansa.
3.	Name of work with brief particulars	PROVIDING LAYING OF PRECAST INTERLOCKING CONCRETE BLOCK OF 200MMX100 MMX100MM WITH TONGUE GROOVE INTERLOCKING ARRANGMENT CONFIRMING IS15658-2006 M50 GRADE OF CONCRETE FOR VEHICULAR ROAD, INCLUDING SAND BLANKETING, EDGE BLOCK AND FILLING OF JOINTS WITH FINE SAND ALL AS SPECIFIED FOR SURFACING WORK BETWEEN KM 37.000 TO 43.000 ON ROAD LEH-CHALUNKA (JOB NO.223/170) UNDER 54 RCC/16 BRTF PROJECT VIJAYAK IN LADAKH (UT) SECTOR IN LEH-LADAKH (UT)
4.	LOA No. and Date	81358/02/E8 Dt. 24-01-2023
5.	Contract Agreement No.	CE(P) VJK/24/2022-23
6.	Work Order No.	01 Dated 14.03.2023
7.	Date of Commencement of work	14.03.2023
8.	Stipulated Date of Completion	13-03-2024 extended to 31-10-2024
9.	Actual date of completion	29-10-2024
10.	Detail of compensation levied for delay, if any	--NIL--, EOT Granted without levy.
11.	Allotment Amt.	1859.11 Lakh enhanced to 1925.30 Lakh
12.	Gross amount of the work completed	Total : 1925.30 Lakh
13.	Salient features of work	Work executed in Altitude 5101 Mtr – 5400 Mtr
14.	Name and address of the authority under whom the work was executed	HEADQUARTER CHIEF ENGINEER, PROJECT VIJAYAK, BORDER ROADS ORGANISATION.
15.	Whether the contractor employed qualified Engineer/Overseer during execution of work ?	Yes
	(i) Quality of work (indicate grading)	V. Good
	(ii) Amount of work paid on reduced rate basis, if any	----
16.	Comments on the capabilities of the contractor	
	(a) Technical Proficiency	V. Good
	(b) Financial Soundness	V. Good
	(c) Mobilization of adequate T&P	V. Good
	(d) Mobilization of manpower	V. Good
	(e) General behavior	V. Good

M/s. Sanjeev Kumar Goyal Contractor

(Handwritten Signature)
Auth. Sign. Partner

Signature of Contractor

To be filled by the department

Satisfied that details given by the contractor have been verified and found to be correct/have been corrected wherever necessary.

Quality of work: Very Good

Grading by Authorized Engineer

(Handwritten Signature)
(Kamal Koushik)
Maj
Signature of Auth. Signatory
Officer Commanding
54 RCC (GREF)

Signature of Auth. Signatory
(Handwritten Signature)
(Kamal Koushik)
Maj
Officer Commanding
54 RCC (GREF)